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BBM AOY 2021

Angler

BRIAN GARDY
GARRETT GREEN
BRIAN MOORE
JON REIMER
JODY ORLOWSKI
PAUL CARVER-SMITH
ROBERT BARRAND
PAUL KINDY
SCOTT SHAW
KYLE LENZ

BILL TODD

KAL VAISANEN
STEVE BOWLES
RICHARD MOORE
PETER BOROS
MIKE GETLIFFE
JEFF ELLIOTT
DAVE MAJOR
PETER REGINELLA
AARON BARTON
LARRY HALBERT
MIKE VOS

ALEX GRIMBOS
PETER DIXON
BILL BOWLES
TOM MARWICK
REMI FANELLI
GARY CARR
PETER KOSTUREK
PAT CAMPBELL
TOM ROBERTS
TIM ZADO

EDDIE DONATO
MIKE WYLD
BRENNEN LAUGHLIN
JASON PROTHERO
DAN MACK

ED VIENNEAU
MATT BYLOW
DEREK MELOCHE
LUKE REGELING
ROB BOWLES
KEVIN WILKES

Balsam

98PTS
82PTS

42PTS
76PTS
48PTs
84PTS
78PTS
54PTS
94PTS
100PTS
64PTS
60PTS
40PTS
0PTS
32PTS
74PTS
70PTS
50PTS
30PTS
34PTS
72PTS

62PTS
36PTS
52PTS
38PTS
66PTS
96PTS

58PTS
92PTS
56PTS
88PTS
68PTS

46PTS
86PTS

80PTS
OPTS

L.O.B

70PTS
98PTS
90PTS
86PTS
88PTS
80PTS
60PTS

100PTS

46PTS
44PTS
82PTS
54PTS
72PTS
74PTS
64PTS
68PTS
58PTS
78PTS
40PTS
50PTS
48PTS
34PTS
36PTS
92PTS

52PTS

38PTS

94PTS
96PTS
56PTS

76PTS
42PTS
66PTS

6 Mile

90PTS
96PTS
100PTS

72PTS
86PTS
94PTS
98PTS
80PTS
88PTS
70PTS
82PTS
58PTS
78PTS

84PTS
92PTS
66PTS
68PTS
60PTS
62PTS
46PTS
38PTS
76PTS
36PTS
64PTS
74PTS

44PTS

OPTS

48PTS

50PTS
54PTS
52PTS

42PTS

G Bay

98PTS
86PTS
96PTS
84PTS
100PTS
90PTS
92PTS
70PTS
94PTS
88PTS
72PTS
40PTS
80PTS
68PTS
44PTS
60PTS
78PTS
60PTS
62PTS
68PTS
34pTs
32pTs
82PTS
42pPTS
52PTS
36PTS
30PTS
48PTS
54PTS

56PTS
76PTS

46PTS

50PTS
74PTS

64PTS

Rosseau

96PTS
94PTS
70PTS
90PTS
98PTS
76PTS
84PTS
72PTS
62PTS

80PTS

44PTS
60PTS
100PTS
88PTS
74PTS
58PTS

54PTS
52PTS
64pts

66PTS

46PTS
48PTS
50PTS
78PTS
58PTS

82PTS
86PTS

68PTS

Muskoka

98PTS
92PTS
84PTS
94PTS
96PTS
52PTS
62PTS
86PTS
56PTS
74PTS
72PTS
80PTS
82PTS
90PTS

68PTS

70PTS
78PTS
42PTS
58PTS
44PTS
48PTS
88PTS
66PTS
46PTS
50PTS

100PTS
64PTS
76PTS
54PTS

Simcoe

86PTS
OPTS
88PTS
100PTS
OPTS
OPTS

92PTS

OPTS
82PTS
94PTS
OPTS
90PTS
OPTS
OPTS

OPTS
84PTS
96PTS
80PTS
OPTS

OPTS
74PTS

76PTS
98PTS

OPTS
78PTS

OPTS

Best 5

468PTS
466PTS
466PTS
458PTS
452PTs
416PTS
412PTs
410PTS
406PTS
404PTs
388PTS
384PTS
378PTS
356PTS
356PTS
354PTS
348PTS
344PTS
342PTS
334PTs
326PTS
312PTS
306PTS
274PTS
274PTS
268PTS
262PTS
256PTS
254PTS
246PTS
238PTS
226PTS
224PTS
224PTS
212PTS
210PTS
162PTS
160PTS
152PTS
140PTS
128PTS
122PTS
108PTS



44
45
46
47
48
49

DOUG MCEWEN
MATT HOLLAND
WARREN RIDOUT
JUSTIN ROBINSON
CHRIS ILIOHAN
QUINN KERRIGAN

44PTS 62PTS
90PTS
84PTS

OPTS

38PTS

60PTS

106PTS
90PTS
84PTS
60PTS
38PTS
OPTS



