Rank	Angler	Balsam	L.O.B	6 Mile	G Bay	Rosseau	Muskoka	Simcoe	Best 5
1	BRIAN GARDY			90PTS	98PTS	96PTS	98PTS	86PTS	468PTS
2	GARRETT GREEN	98PTS	70PTS	96PTS	86PTS	94PTS	92PTS	OPTS	466PTS
3	BRIAN MOORE	82PTS	98PTS	100PTS	96PTS	70PTS	84PTS	88PTS	466PTS
4	JON REIMER		90PTS		84PTS	90PTS	94PTS	100PTS	458PTS
5	JODY ORLOWSKI	42PTS	86PTS	72PTS	100PTS	98PTS	96PTS	OPTS	452PTS
6	PAUL CARVER-SMITH	76PTS	88PTS	86PTS	90PTS	76PTS	52PTS	OPTS	416PTS
7	ROBERT BARRAND	48PTS	80PTS	94PTS	92PTS	84PTS	62PTS		412PTS
8	PAUL KINDY	84PTS	60PTS	98PTS	70PTS	72PTS	86PTS		410PTS
9	SCOTT SHAW	78PTS		80PTS	94PTS	62PTS	56PTS	92PTS	406PTS
10	KYLE LENZ	54PTS	100PTS	88PTS	88PTS		74PTS		404PTS
11	BILL TODD	94PTS		70PTS	72PTS	80PTS	72PTS	OPTS	388PTS
12	KAL VAISANEN	100PTS		82PTS	40PTS		80PTS	82PTS	384PTS
13	STEVE BOWLES	64PTS	46PTS	58PTS	80PTS	44PTS	82PTS	94PTS	378PTS
14	RICHARD MOORE	60PTS	44PTS	78PTS	68PTS	60PTS	90PTS	OPTS	356PTS
15	PETER BOROS	40PTS	82PTS		44PTS	100PTS		90PTS	356PTS
16	MIKE GETLIFFE	OPTS	54PTS	84PTS	60PTS	88PTS	68PTS	OPTS	354PTS
17	JEFF ELLIOTT	32PTS	72PTS	92PTS	78PTS	74PTS		OPTS	348PTS
18	DAVE MAJOR	74PTS	74PTS	66PTS	60PTS	58PTS	70PTS		344PTS
19	PETER REGINELLA	70PTS	64PTS	68PTS	62PTS		78PTS	OPTS	342PTS
20	AARON BARTON	50PTS	68PTS	60PTS	68PTS	54PTS	42PTS	84PTS	334PTS
21	LARRY HALBERT	30PTS	58PTS	62PTS	34PTS	52PTS	58PTS	96PTS	326PTS
22	MIKE VOS	34PTS	78PTS	46PTS	32PTS	64pts	44PTS	80PTS	312PTS
23	ALEX GRIMBOS	72PTS	40PTS	38PTS	82PTS	66PTS	48PTS	OPTS	306PTS
24	PETER DIXON		50PTS	76PTS	42PTS		88PTS		274PTS
25	BILL BOWLES	62PTS	48PTS	36PTS	52PTS	46PTS	66PTS	OPTS	274PTS
26	TOM MARWICK	36PTS	34PTS	64PTS	36PTS	48PTS	46PTS	74PTS	268PTS
27	REMI FANELLI	52PTS	36PTS	74PTS	30PTS	50PTS	50PTS		262PTS
28	GARY CARR	38PTS	92PTS		48PTS	78PTS			256PTS
29	PETER KOSTUREK	66PTS			54PTS	58PTS		76PTS	254PTS
30	PAT CAMPBELL	96PTS	52PTS					98PTS	246PTS
31	TOM ROBERTS				56PTS	82PTS	100PTS		238PTS
32	TIM ZADO				76PTS	86PTS	64PTS		226PTS
33	EDDIE DONATO	58PTS		44PTS	46PTS		76PTS	OPTS	224PTS
34	MIKE WYLD	92PTS					54PTS	78PTS	224PTS
35	BRENNEN LAUGHLIN	56PTS	38PTS	OPTS	50PTS	68PTS			212PTS
36	JASON PROTHERO	88PTS		48PTS	74PTS				210PTS
37	DAN MACK	68PTS	94PTS						162PTS
38	ED VIENNEAU		96PTS		64PTS				160PTS
39	MATT BYLOW	46PTS	56PTS	50PTS					152PTS
40	DEREK MELOCHE	86PTS		54PTS					140PTS
41	LUKE REGELING		76PTS	52PTS				OPTS	128PTS
42	ROB BOWLES	80PTS	42PTS						122PTS
43	KEVIN WILKES	OPTS	66PTS	42PTS					108PTS

BBM AOY 2021

44	DOUG MCEWEN	44PTS	62PTS			106PTS
45	MATT HOLLAND	90PTS				90PTS
46	WARREN RIDOUT		84PTS			84PTS
47	JUSTIN ROBINSON				60PTS	60PTS
48	CHRIS ILIOHAN			38PTS		38PTS
49	QUINN KERRIGAN		OPTS			OPTS